
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
81 
19 
38 
88 
46 

233 
107 
52 
16 
3 

11 
131 
132 
17 
15 

14D 

Name 
Carl Nellegård 
Gustav Christensen 
Kevin Pentell 
Noah Antonsen 
Hampus Holmberg 
Thindra Ramberg 
Benjamin Poulsen 
Oscar Lundhus Christensen 
Alve Strömberg 
Fredd Thordin 
Magnus Mörch 
Harry Karlén 
Kevin Gharib 
Olivia Ernstson 
Ádám Krecskay 
Robin Fischer 

Total points 
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206 
207 
208 
209 
210 
211 
212 
213 
214 
215 
216 

M1.  
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206 
207 
208 
209 
210 
211 
212 
213 
214 
215 
216 

Class 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
OK Junior 
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SKCC 2 - Lördag 

OK Junior 

5. Grupp C 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


